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International Curriculum

Age/ Grade Registration 
fee

Fees Structure

Program

Mother Toddler 
Program

International Pre-
Primary

International 
Elementary

International 
Secondary

Special Education 
ADHD

Special Education 
ASD

Infant age 
0.5 - 3 Yrs

Age 3 - 6 Yrs

Age 6  -12 Yrs

Age 12-15 Yrs

6 months 
Mentor led 1:1, 
All ages

6 months 
Mentor led 1:1, 
All age

249

249

249

249

249

249

Admission 
Fee

11,751

11,751

11,751

11,751

11,750

11,750

Tuition 
fee

20,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

Total

32,000

62,000

62,000

62,000

64,999

64,999

One time 
Admission charge

Composite 
Monthly Fee

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

14,999

14,999

2,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

8,334

8,334


