International Curriculum

Fees Structure

Program	Age/ Grade	Registration fee	Admission Fee	Tuition fee	Total	One time Admission charge	Composite Monthly Fee
Mother Toddler Program	Infant age 0.5 - 3 Yrs	249	11,751	20,000	32,000	12,000	2,000
International Pre- Primary	Age 3 - 6 Yrs	249	11,751	50,000	62,000	12,000	5,000
International Elementary	Age 6 -12 Yrs	249	11,751	50,000	62,000	12,000	5,000
International Secondary	Age 12-15 Yrs	249	11,751	50,000	62,000	12,000	5,000
Special Education ADHD	6 months Mentor led 1:1, All ages	249	11,750	50,000	64,999	14,999	8,334
Special Education ASD	6 months Mentor led 1:1, All age	249	11,750	50,000	64,999	14,999	8,334